LIONS CLUB OF MALAD BORIVLI COLLEGE CHARITY TRUST

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College
of Commerce & Economics

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)
ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified
Date: 23-9-2024

Ref. No Time Table Date -
F.Y.B.Com. Semester I
External November 2024
(NEP 2020) Examination 30 Marks

Days Dates Time Subjects
Thursday | 14-11-2024 | 10:30 am to 11:30 am | Introduction to Environment — |
Saturday | 16-11-2024 10:30 am to 11:30 am Indian Constitution - |

Monday | 18-11-2024 10:30 am to 11:30 ém Economics for Professional Careers— |
Tuesday | 19-11-2024 | 10:30 am fo 11:30 am Introduction to Business (Commerce-1)

Wednesday | 20-11-2024 | 10:30 am to 11:30 am | e8Otiation Skills -

Thursday | 21-11-2024 | 10:30 am to 11:30 am | BUsiness Communication -

Friday | 22-11-2024 | 10:30 am to 11:30 am | 'ian Short Stories 1
Saturday | 23-11-2024 | 10:30 am to 11:30 am_| A°COUntancy and Financial Management-
Monday | 25-11-2024 | 10:30 amto 11:30 am | '"dian knowledge System -|
Tuesday | 26-11-2024 | 10:30 am to 11:30 am | “OMMercial Mathematics - |

Note: 1. Students will not be allowed to ¢ appear for the exam without the valid Colleg?ld

Card & Admission Fee Receipt.

Mr. RajeSh
F.Y.B.Com., Exam Convenor
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